Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
MARRIOTT IRVINE SPECTRUM

ORDER #005942

ETHNIC ESSENCE

3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177

ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: December 24, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

7905 IRVINE CENTER DR, IRVINE, CA.

92618

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 1ST, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
;!._“_.." Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions
Black
i
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/24/2024 @ 11:08 AM PST

Qtty Price

245 $6.00 T
1 $175.00 T
4 $100.00
4 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,470.00

$175.00
$400.00

$400.00

$1,470.00
$975.00
$135.33
($220.50)
$2,359.83
($0.00)
$2,359.83
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