

## ORDER #005942

ETHNIC ESSENCE 3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177 ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: December 24, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: MARRIOTT IRVINE SPECTRUM 7905 IRVINE CENTER DR, IRVINE, CA. 92618

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 1ST, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Black Chiavari Chair with Black Cushions Black	245	\$6.00	Т	\$1,470.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$100.00		\$400.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$100.00		\$400.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$1,470.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		lisc:	\$975.00	
			Tax	res:	\$135.33
			Discou	nts:	(\$220.50)
			To	otal:	\$2,359.83
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$2,359.83